
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 221.1 0.0

2 Will Allen Horton Chargers 222.1 0.0

3 Cohen Navinsky JCN 224.0 0.0

4 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 224.6 0.0

5 Trudell Negonsott Horton Chargers 225.7 0.0

6 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 227.2 0.0

7 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 228.6 0.0

8 Gavin Schoenfelder Riverside Cyclones 229.0 0.0

9 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 0.0

10 Rocky Soriano Horton Chargers 232.7 0.0

11 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 233.9 0.0

12 Elijah Moore Riverside Cyclones 236.0 0.0

13 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 236.2 0.0

14 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 238.7 0.0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 221.1 0.0

2 Will Allen Horton Chargers 222.1 0.0

3 Cohen Navinsky JCN 224.0 0.0

4 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 224.6 0.0

5 Trudell Negonsott Horton Chargers 225.7 0.0

6 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 227.2 0.0

7 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 228.6 0.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Gavin Schoenfelder Riverside Cyclones 229.0 0.0

9 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 0.0

10 Rocky Soriano Horton Chargers 232.7 0.0

11 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 233.9 0.0

12 Elijah Moore Riverside Cyclones 236.0 0.0

13 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 236.2 0.0

14 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 238.7 0.0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 221.1 0.0

2 Will Allen Horton Chargers 222.1 0.0

3 Cohen Navinsky JCN 224.0 0.0

4 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 224.6 0.0

5 Trudell Negonsott Horton Chargers 225.7 0.0

6 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 227.2 0.0

7 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 228.6 0.0

8 Gavin Schoenfelder Riverside Cyclones 229.0 0.0

9 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 0.0

10 Rocky Soriano Horton Chargers 232.7 0.0

11 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 233.9 0.0

12 Elijah Moore Riverside Cyclones 236.0 0.0

13 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 236.2 0.0

14 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 238.7 0.0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 221.1 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Will Allen Horton Chargers 222.1 0.0 0

3 Cohen Navinsky JCN 224.0 0.0 0

4 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 224.6 0.0 0

5 Trudell Negonsott Horton Chargers 225.7 0.0 0

6 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 227.2 0.0 0

7 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 228.6 0.0 0

8 Gavin Schoenfelder Riverside Cyclones 229.0 0.0 0

9 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 0.0 0

10 Rocky Soriano Horton Chargers 232.7 0.0 0

11 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 233.9 0.0 0

12 Elijah Moore Riverside Cyclones 236.0 0.0 0

13 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 236.2 0.0 0

14 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 238.7 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 0.0

14 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 228.6 0.0

16 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 238.7 0.0

17 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 236.2 0.0

19 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 233.9 0.0

27 Gavin Schoenfelder Riverside Cyclones 229.0 0.0

29 Elijah Moore Riverside Cyclones 236.0 0.0

33 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 221.1 0.0

70 Cohen Navinsky JCN 224.0 0.0

80 Rocky Soriano Horton Chargers 232.7 0.0

81 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 227.2 0.0

83 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 224.6 0.0



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

91 Trudell Negonsott Horton Chargers 225.7 0.0

92 Will Allen Horton Chargers 222.1 0.0


